
Illini West
600 Miller Street    Carthage, IL  62321
School Phone: 217-357-2136      Fax:      Email: grantsurprenant@illiniwest.org

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time
Tuesday Aug. 22 * @ Camp Point Central

HS
Camp Point Central HS 3:40 PM 7:00PM

Thursday Aug. 24 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 4:20 PM 7:00PM
Monday Aug. 28 @ Lady Suns Classic @

Augusta (8/28-9/2)
Lady Suns Classic @
Augusta (8/28-9/2)

TBA 8:00AM

Monday Sep. 04 Pittsfield HS Illini West  7:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 06 * Western HS (Barry) Illini West  7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 07 @ Havana Jr & Sr High

School
Havana Jr & Sr High
School

3:05 PM 7:00PM

Monday Sep. 11 @ Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

3:10 PM 7:00PM

Thursday Sep. 14 * Payson-Seymour HS Illini West  7:00PM
Monday Sep. 18 @ Monmouth-Roseville

HS
Monmouth-Roseville HS 3:15 PM 7:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 @ Macomb Jr/Sr HS Macomb Jr/Sr HS 3:50 PM 7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 * Quincy Notre Dame HS Illini West  7:00PM
Monday Sep. 25 * @ Liberty JH/HS Liberty JH/HS 3:30 PM 7:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 * West Hancock Illini West  7:00PM
Thursday Sep. 28 @ South Fulton Athletics

(Played in Astoria)
South Fulton Athletics 4:20 PM 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 30 @ OPEN (Rushville-Ind
Varsity Tournament)

Rushville  TBA

Monday Oct. 02 Mercer County High
School

Illini West  7:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 03 Bushnell-Prairie City Illini West  7:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 04 Triopia Jr/Sr HS Illini West  7:00PM
Saturday Oct. 07 @ United Varsity

Volleyball Tournament
United Varsity Volleyball
Tournament

TBA 8:00AM

Monday Oct. 09 Hannibal High School Illini West  7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 10 * @ Rushville-Industry HS Rushville-Industry HS 3:20 PM 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 12 West Prairie HS Illini West  7:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 17 * @ Southeastern HS Southeastern HS 3:55 PM 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 19 * Unity HS(Mendon) Illini West  7:00PM
Monday Oct. 23 @ OPEN (IHSA Regionals

TBA)
OPEN  12:00AM
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